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Until  6:00 PM,  January 1, 2022

Crossroads Community Church 

Westminster, MD 21157

Snydersburg Thursday Night
A Desire to Stop

9:00 PM
10:00PM

Flohrville Big Book
Eldersburg Noon Group

11:00PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00 PM

District 9's Annual New Year's Alcothon

December 31, 2021,  @ 6:00 PM
    Meetings every hour

Smallwood Friday Night

South Carroll Sunday Night
SASTO

West Friendship Wed Night
Bachman Valley Big Book

Woodbine Saturday Night

Our Time to Shine

2021 - 2022
MEETINGS EVERY HOUR - On The Hour

WHEN WHERE

895 Leidy Rd

Crossroads Community Church, on Leidy Road, is located on the North Side of 140, 
just off of Market Street, behind the WAWA Store.

Alcothon Meeting Scheule

Literature

Bring your extra Conference Approved Literature 
for the Treatment Facilities in District 9!!

Food and Drink

Coffee-All the time - Fresh, Too !!!

Snacks and Soda-As long as they last

4:00 AM
5:00 AM

Westminster SOS

Taneytown Group

No childcare provided. Please actively supervise children at all times. 

Masks are optional, but not provided.

Smallwood Tuesday Noon
Manchester Friday Night

Eldersburg Tuesday Night

Serenity Through Stillness
Sunday Morning Alcohol Recovery
Westminster Wednesday Night

Volunteers Welcomed and Encouraged Food Donations Appreciated

3:00 AM

818 Spiritual Awakenings

Gratitude Into Action

The Early Risers
Bond and Green

Melrose Beginners Meeting
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