District 9's Annual New Year's Alcothon 2021 - 2022

MEETINGS EVERY HOUR - On The Hour

WHEN

December 31, 2021, @ 6:00 PM

Meetings every hour

Until 6:00 PM, January 1, 2022

WHERE

Crossroads Community Church 895 Leidy Rd Westminster, MD 21157

Alcothon Meeting Scheule

6:00PM	Our Time to Shine	6:00 AM	South Carroll Sunday Night
7:00PM	Smallwood Tuesday Noon	7:00 AM	SASTO
8:00 PM	Manchester Friday Night	8:00 AM	Woodbine Saturday Night
9:00 PM	The Early Risers	9:00 AM	West Friendship Wed Night
10:00PM	Bond and Green	10:00 AM	Bachman Valley Big Book
11:00PM	Flohrville Big Book	11:00 AM	Smallwood Friday Night
12:00 AM	Eldersburg Noon Group	12:00 PM	Melrose Beginners Meeting
1:00 AM	Snydersburg Thursday Night	1:00 PM	818 Spiritual Awakenings
2:00 AM	A Desire to Stop	2:00 PM	Westminster SOS
3:00 AM	Serenity Through Stillness	3:00 PM	Gratitude Into Action
4:00 AM	Sunday Morning Alcohol Recovery	4:00 PM	Taneytown Group
5:00 AM	Westminster Wednesday Night	5:00 PM	Eldersburg Tuesday Night

<u>Literature</u>	Food and Drink
Bring your extra Conference Approved Literature for the Treatment Facilities in District 9!!	Coffee-All the time - Fresh, Too !!! Snacks and Soda-As long as they last

Volunteers Welcomed and Encouraged

Food Donations Appreciated

No childcare provided. Please actively supervise children at all times.

Masks are optional, but not provided.

Crossroads Community Church, on Leidy Road, is located on the North Side of 140, just off of Market Street, behind the WAWA Store.